2015 AUSTRALIAN
SUPERCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

Rnd 6 - Knights Stadium - Melbourne
December 5

SX1 (PRO-OPEN)

Date: 0511215 Practice Started at: 14:43:22
Event: P04 Laps: 10 Min
ek Goad CLASSIFICATION Prnid st 1455
Fastest On Behind Behind
Pos No Name Machine Lap Lap Prev  Leader
1 122 Daniel REARDON / CDR Yamaha Factory Racing 39.765 100f12
2 70 Lawson BOPPING / DPH Motorsports 40.283 60f13 518 518
3 65 Daniel McCOY / SFC Racing 40.931 110f12 648 1.166
4 4 Cheyne BOYD 41662 130f13 731 1.897
5 8 Kade MOSIG / CDR Yamaha Factory Racing 42313 50f14 651 2.548
6 39 Taylor POTTER /Penrite Honda 42433  60f12 120 2.668
7 118 Aaron TANTI 42593 110f12 160 2.828
8 111 Danny HAM 44338 10 of 11 1.745 4573
9 25 Matt VAN SLOOTEN 45348  3of 11 1.010 5.583
10 42 Ricky KALISZ /PSC / Norco 46.684 40f12 1.336 6.919
11 141 Joel NEWTON 47.282  50f11 598 7.517
12 111a Brad MATHIESON 47775  T7of12 493 8.010
13 50 James LAMBIE / Peter Stevens 51.104  80f10 3329  11.339
14 6 Jono KRUSIC 51828 70f10 724 12.063
15 18 Joshua SPANOS 52219 100f10 391 12454
16 17 Jack ZAHRA /Mandurah City Yamaha / Mum And 53.868 100f10 1.649 14103
Dad
17 351 Thomas HILL / CJS M-cycles / Jobson M-sport / 56.518  3of 9 2650 16.753

MN351SW / Moss Institute / Nowra M-plex
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2015 AUSTRALIAN
SUPERCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

Rnd 6 - Knights Stadium - Melbourne
December 5

SX1 (PRO-OPEN)

Date: 0511215 Practice Started at: 14:43:22
Event: P04 Laps: 10 Min
Weather: Mostly sunny - Temp: 29. rs: 17
Tack Good LAP TIMES Prted st 1455
No Name Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8 Lap9 Lap10
4 Cheyne BOYD 47.073 46.620 50441 43135 42141 43225 56481 42075 48.072 54.489
10 41790 114419  41.662
6 Jono KRUSIC 57.654 55716  55.041 1:14.214 1:26.174 1.02454 51.828 58.166 1:16.931 1:27.359
8 Kade MOSIG 45216 46152 43214 45262 42313 47.843 1.02121 44708 44.050 43.324
10 47801 52843 42342 49574
17 Jack ZAHRA 1:06.543 56.720 1:05.088 1:.05.352 54.269 1:10.169 58571 54.858 1:10.056 53.868
18 Joshua SPANOS 1:03.475 1:.03.316 52675 1:12.602 53452 56.888 53500 2:19.893 55412 52.219
25 Matt VAN SLOOTEN 51561 54.697 45.348 45534 55693 48.283 46178 1:23428 48.929 1:37.690
10 49719
39 Taylor POTTER 41799 45740 48052 46.884 48511 42433 47.345 46.265 1:00.560  47.848
10 48304 1:36.317
42 Ricky KALISZ 55459 52130 46911 46.684 48.668 1:.02.277 51.037 47912 48637 55475
10 1:09.835 50.334
50 James LAMBIE 1:04.901 53271 51555 51.840 58453 1:12.007 1:22.555 51.104 1:17.758  53.557
65 Daniel McCOY 53.698 45483 43783 41.896 41769 41.670 48116 41792 41165 2:26.541
10 40.931 1:10.665
70 Lawson BOPPING 49836 45456 41920 43404 53.924 40.283 53131 42.006 1:25.854  46.071
10 49608 40.574 1:02.904
111 Danny HAM 56.955 58468 57.658 1:04.752 1:26.387 44509 49476 1.03.932 44580 44.338
10 1:30.805
111a Brad MATHIESON 1:10.018 55105 51.342 48883 52.004 49477 47.775 49.091 49.154 48.795
10 51405 48918
118 Aaron TANTI 48721 49426 43215 51056 54.723 42932 51.864 45331 1:02.860 1:21.659
10 42.593 1:17.399
122 Daniel REARDON 49.039 45248 41777 42849 40844 40.123 1:14.012 41473 2:11.858  39.765
10 51783  45.761
141 Joel NEWTON 1:00.942 56.236 54.884 1.09.093 47.282 49.713 51523 48559 52.266 1:.44.042
10  54.318
351 Thomas HILL 58.334 1:03.172 56.518 1:11.596 1:28.605 57.815 1:15.504 1:03.674 2:16.009
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2015 AUSTRALIAN
SUPERCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

Rnd 6 - Knights Stadium - Melbourne
December 5

SX1 (PRO-OPEN)

PENRITE

Date: 05112115 Practice Started at: 14:43:22
Event: P04 Laps: 10 Min
Weather: Mostly sunny - Temp: 29.3C Starters: 17
Track Good FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE Prnted ot 14:55
Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap Lap
1:27.539 39 Taylor POTTER 45.740 2
1:34.287 122 Daniel REARDON 45.248 2
2:14.582 8 Kade MOSIG 43.214 3
2:16.064 122 Daniel REARDON 41777 3
3:39.757 122 Daniel REARDON 40.844 5
4:19.880 122 Daniel REARDON 40.123 6
9:06.988 122 Daniel REARDON 39.765 10
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